
Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

This document contains information about community access hours for Edinburgh Leisure managed high schools. 

 

Click here for 2025/2026 community access calendar for high schools. 

Click here to check opening times for a specific high school.

 

 

Please note: 

• Outdoor pitch hire on a Saturday, 9.00am-1.00pm is not available for bookings due to protected time for school use. 

• All community access opening hours are subject to Council maintenance programme schedules and confirmed bookings. Opening hours will vary. 

For further enquires please email exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk. 

 

COMMUNITY ACCESS TIMES TO HIGH SCHOOLS 
1st August 2025– 31st July 2026 

mailto:exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk


Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 
  

PUBL IC HOLIDAYS  DATES  OPEN/CLOSED 

Autumn Holiday 15th September 2025 Check at the time of booking 

Festive Period 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

All schools closed  

Good Friday 17th April 2026 Council schools closed (WESTER HAILES open) 

Easter Monday 20th April 2026 Council schools closed (WESTER HAILES open) 

May Day 4th May 2026 Check at the time of booking 

Victoria Day 18th May 2026 Check the time of booking 
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Holiday Period – some schools open (see specific school) Public Holiday – some schools open (see below) 

Contact the extended let bookings team for specific public holiday opening information on non-council schools on 

exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk  

Term Time Period – normal access 

COMMUNITY ACCESS CALENDAR FOR HIGH SCHOOLS 

mailto:exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk


Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

  

 
 

1. BALERNO HIGH SCHOOL 

2. BOROUGHMUIR HIGH SCHOOL 

3. BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL 

4. CASTLEBRAE COMMUNITY CAMPUS 

5. CRAIGMOUNT HIGH SCHOOL 

6. CRAIGROYSTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 

7. CURRIE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 

8. DRUMMOND HIGH SCHOOL 

9. FIRRHILL HIGH SCHOOL 

10. FORRESTER & ST AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL 

11. GRACEMOUNT HIGH SCHOOL 

12. HOLY ROOD HIGH SCHOOL 

13. JAMES GILLESPIE’S HIGH SCHOOL 

14. LEITH ACADEMY 

15. LIBERTON HIGH SCHOOL 

16. PORTOBELLO HIGH SCHOOL 

17. QUEENSFERRY HIGH SCHOOL 

18. ROYAL HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL 

19. ST THOMAS OF AQUIN’S HIGH SCHOOL 

20. TRINITY ACADEMY SPORTS CAMPUS 

21. TYNECASTLE HIGH SCHOOL 

22. WESTER HAILES HIGH SCHOOL 

  

LIST OF HIGH SCHOOLS 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 17.00 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

BALERNO CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 BALERNO CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 BALERNO CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

BALERNO HIGH SCHOOL 

Back to list of schools 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

BOROUGHMUIR CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 BOROUGHMUIR CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 BOROUGHMUIR CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

BOROUGHMUIR HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 
  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

BROUGHTON CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 Check at time of booking 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 Check at time of booking 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools  

BROUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

CASTLEBRAE CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 CASTLEBRAE CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 CASTLEBRAE CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

CASTLEBRAE COMMUNITY CAMPUS 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 10:15 – 12:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

CRAIGMOUNT CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 CRAIGMOUNT CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 CRAIGMOUNT CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

CRAIGMOUNT HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:45 09:00 – 15:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

CRAIGROYSTON CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 Check at time of booking 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 Check at time of booking 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

CRAIGROYSTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

CURRIE CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 CURRIE CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 CURRIE CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

CURRIE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

 
  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 10:15 – 12:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

DRUMMOND CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 DRUMMOND CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 DRUMMOND CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

DRUMMOND HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 10:15 – 12:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

FIRRHILL CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 FIRRHILL CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 FIRRHILL CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

FIRRHILL HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 19:00 09:00 – 19:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25 – 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 29.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:30 09:00 – 15:30 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON – TUE   WED – FRI  SAT & SUN  

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) 18:00 – 21:45 Closed 09:00 – 15:30 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

FORRESTER & ST 
AUGUSTINE CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 Check at time of booking 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 Check at time of booking 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

FORRESTER & ST AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 10:15 – 12:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

GRACEMOUNT CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 GRACEMOUNT CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 GRACEMOUNT CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

GRACEMOUNT HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

HOLY ROOD CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 HOLY ROOD CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 HOLY ROOD CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 15:45 09:00 – 15:45 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) CLOSED 

Back to list of schools 

HOLY ROOD HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25 – 10.08.25)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 29.10.25)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 –19.04.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

JAMES GILLESPIE’S CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 JAMES GILLESPIE’S CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 JAMES GILLESPIE’S CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON – TUE  WED – FRI  SAT SUN 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) 09:00 – 21:45 Closed 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

Back to list of schools 

JAMES GILLESPIE’S HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25 – 10.08.25)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 29.10.25)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26)  09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON – TUE  WED – FRI  SAT SUN 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) 09:00 – 21:45 Closed 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

LEITH ACADEMY CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 LEITH ACADEMY CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 LEITH ACADEMY CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

LEITH ACADEMY 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  
TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 16:00 – 21:45 16:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 16:00 – 21:45 16:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 16:00 – 21:45 16:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 16:00 – 21:45 16:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 16:00 – 21:45 16:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

LIBERTON CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 LIBERTON CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 LIBERTON CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

LIBERTON HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

PORTOBELLO CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 PORTOBELLO CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 PORTOBELLO CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

PORTOBELLO HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 17:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 –19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

ROYAL HIGH CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 ROYAL HIGH CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 ROYAL HIGH CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

ROYAL HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

  

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

QUEENSFERRY CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 QUEENSFERRY CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 QUEENSFERRY CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

QUEENSFERRY HIGH SCHOOL 

Back to list of schools 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 18:00 – 21:45 CLOSED 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

ST THOMAS CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 ST THOMAS CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 ST THOMAS CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

ST THOMAS OF AQUIN’S HIGH SCHOOL 

Back to list of schools 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

 

  

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 09:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 18:00 – 21:45 08:30 – 15:30 CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

TRINITY CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 TRINITY CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 TRINITY CLOSED 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

TRINTY ACADEMY SPORTS CAMPUS 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25– 10.08.25) 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 19.10.25) 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26) CLOSED 
FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26) 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26) 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26) 18:00 – 21:00 (WED 18:00 – 21:15) 18:00 – 20:00 CLOSED CLOSED 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

TYNECASTLE CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 Check at time of booking 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 Check at time of booking 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

Back to list of schools 

TYNECASTLE HIGH SCHOOL 



Community Access to High Schools 

Extended Let Bookings 

Mon – Fri 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Email: exlets@edinburghleisure.co.uk 

 

TERM TIME: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

OPENING HOURS 18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON - THU FRI SAT SUN 

SUMMER BREAK (01.08.25 – 10.08.25)  18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 

OCTOBER BREAK (13.10.25 – 29.10.25)  18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 

FEBRUARY BREAK (16.02.26 – 22.02.26)  18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 

EASTER BREAK (03.04.26 – 19.04.26)  18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 
SUMMER BREAK (29.06.26 – 31.07.26)  18:00 – 21:45 13:00 – 21:45 09:00 – 16:30 09:00 – 16:30 

HOLIDAY PERIODS: MON – TUE   WED – FRI  SAT & SUN  

FESTIVE PERIOD (22.12.25 – 04.01.26)  TO BE CONFIRMED Closed 09:00 – 16:30 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: DATES OPEN/CLOSED 

AUTUMN HOLIDAY 15th September 2025 Check at time of booking 

FESTIVE PERIOD 25th – 26th December 2025 

1st – 2nd January 2026 

WESTER HAILES CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 3rd April 2026 Check at time of booking 

EASTER MONDAY 6th April 2026 Check at time of booking 

MAY DAY 4th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

VICTORIA DAY 18th May 2026 Check at time of booking 

WESTER HAILES HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 

 

Back to list of schools 


